
All rates effective - June 26, 2023

School Year 25,310.00$                           School Year 30,200.00$                                   
Household Income Per Year     Tuition Rate/Month Household Income Per Year     Tuition Rate/Month
<$40,000 1,474.00$                            <$40,000 1,925.00$                                    
$40,000-$49,999 1,688.00$                            $40,000-$49,999 2,139.00$                                    
$50,000-$59,999 1,966.00$                            $50,000-$59,999 2,421.00$                                    
$60,000-$69,999 2,132.00$                            $60,000-$69,999 2,587.00$                                    
$70,000-$89,999 2,219.00$                            $70,000-$89,999 2,705.00$                                    
$90,000-$119,999 2,278.00$                            $90,000-$119,999 2,765.00$                                    
$120,000-$149,999 2,410.00$                            $120,000-$149,999 2,902.00$                                    
> $150,000 2,531.00$                            > $150,000 3,020.00$                                    
Summer & Weekly Summer & Weekly
Household Income Per Year  Tuition Rate/Week Household Income Per Year  Tuition Rate/Week
<$40,000 368.50$                                            <$40,000 481.25$                                                       
$40,000-$49,999 422.00$                                            $40,000-$49,999 534.75$                                                       
$50,000-$59,999 491.50$                                            $50,000-$59,999 605.25$                                                       
$60,000-$69,999 533.00$                                            $60,000-$69,999 646.75$                                                       
$70,000-$89,999 554.75$                                            $70,000-$89,999 676.25$                                                       
$90,000-$119,999 569.50$                                            $90,000-$119,999 691.25$                                                       
$120,000-$149,999 602.50$                                            $120,000-$149,999 725.50$                                                       
>$150,000 632.75$                                            >$150,000 755.00$                                                       

School Year 32,600.00$                           School Year 31,670.00$                                   
Household Income Per Year     Tuition Rate/Month Household Income Per Year     Tuition Rate/Month
<$40,000 2,136.00$                            <$40,000 2,043.00$                                    
$40,000-$49,999 2,356.00$                            $40,000-$49,999 2,262.00$                                    
$50,000-$59,999 2,644.00$                            $50,000-$59,999 2,548.00$                                    
$60,000-$69,999 2,812.00$                            $60,000-$69,999 2,720.00$                                    
$70,000-$89,999 2,937.00$                            $70,000-$89,999 2,844.00$                                    
$90,000-$119,999 2,996.00$                            $90,000-$119,999 2,902.00$                                    
$120,000-$149,999 3,137.00$                            $120,000-$149,999 3,044.00$                                    
>$150,000 3,260.00$                            >$150,000 3,167.00$                                    
Summer & Weekly Summer & Weekly
Household Income Per Year  Tuition Rate/Week Household Income Per Year  Tuition Rate/Week
<$40,000 534.00$                                            <$40,000 510.75$                                                       
$40,000-$49,999 589.00$                                            $40,000-$49,999 565.50$                                                       
$50,000-$59,999 661.00$                                            $50,000-$59,999 637.00$                                                       
$60,000-$69,999 703.00$                                            $60,000-$69,999 680.00$                                                       
$70,000-$89,999 734.25$                                            $70,000-$89,999 711.00$                                                       
$90,000-$119,999 749.00$                                            $90,000-$119,999 725.50$                                                       
$120,000-$149,999 784.25$                                            $120,000-$149,999 761.00$                                                       
>$150,000 815.00$                                            >$150,000 791.75$                                                       

School Year 27,810.00$                           
Household Income Per Year     Tuition Rate/Month
<$40,000 1,724.00$                            
$40,000-$49,999 1,938.00$                            
$50,000-$59,999 2,216.00$                            
$60,000-$69,999 2,382.00$                            Number of days attending Cost per month
$70,000-$89,999 2,469.00$                            1 25%
$90,000-$119,999 2,528.00$                            2 50%
$120,000-$149,999 2,660.00$                            3 72%
>$150,000 2,781.00$                            4 90%
Summer & Weekly
Household Income Per Year  Tuition Rate/Week Second Child: 10% discount but not lower than monthly rate at <$40,000
<$40,000 431.00$                                            Third Child: 20% discount but no lower than monthly rate at <$40,000
$40,000-$49,999 484.50$                                                Note:  applied to the oldest child rate or lowest rate if part week
$50,000-$59,999 554.00$                                            
$60,000-$69,999 595.50$                                            
$70,000-$89,999 617.25$                                            
$90,000-$119,999 632.00$                                            
$120,000-$149,999 665.00$                                            
>$150,000 695.25$                                            

Part-week  childcare works by matching up your desired childcare schedule with that of 
another family, so that together both children's schedules make up a full week of childcare.  
Rates for part-time care are as follows:

        2023-24 Tuition Rates - Lemberg Children's Center

Navigators/Voyagers (Preschoolers) Explorers & Adventurers (Toddlers)

Butterflies (Younger Infants)

The school year tuition rates for each program type is charged to all unless we have evidence of household income below $150,000 from July 1 - June 30, 2024.  We use 
this sliding scale to determines your tuition and scholarship if your anticipated gross annualized household income for the period starting July 1, is less than $150,000 per 

year (wealth included).  This income based scholarship is dependent funding available and at the sole discretion of the Executive Director.

Hummingbirds (Older Infants/Toddlers)

Pathfinders (Preschool - 10 children max)


